Uriin

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I9 11900

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I9 11900

BLACKVIEW MP80 MINIPC INTEL N97

BLACKVIEW MP60 MINIPC INTEL N95

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I5 12450

BLACKVIEW MP200 MINIPC I5 12450

.4GHZ/16GB/1TB

.4GHZ/16GB/512GB

.4GHZ/16GB/512GB

.5GHZ/16GB/512GB

.4GHZ/16GB/512GB

.4GHZ/16GB/1TB

Marka

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

699,00

699,00

299,00

299,00

449,00

499,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



